3aKyckum * Snacks

CeMra ¢ AMXOHCKOM ropumnLen 115 1399
Salmon with dijon mustard

O6)xapeHHblIe KpeBeTKU C MacNIOM YUAn 125 999
Fried shrimp with chili oil

Turpossie KpeBeTKMU B TeMnype 150 899
Tiger prawns in tempura

PuibHOE nNaaTo 245 1699
Fish plateau
YTKa No-NeKuHCKH 325 1399
Peking duck
CbipHOe nnaTo c40 999

Cheese plateau

®pyKTOBOE acCCOPTH 960 1299
Fruit platter

Canarsi * Salads

«Onusbe» € N0COCEM U aBOKAA0 150 799
«Olivier» with salmon and avocado

KpeBeTku, aBokago v rpeiingpyT 220 999

Shrimp, avocado and grapefruit

MopenpoAyKTbl C TOMaTaMu Yeppu 165 899

Seafood with cherry tomatoes



Hanutku cobcTrBeHHoro npoussogcrea * Own drinks

BpycHUYHBIAN MOPC Lingonberry morse

Jcnpecco Espresso
AMepuKaHO Americano
Kany4yuHo Cappuccino

Jlatre Latte

AccaM Assam

DpA rpei Earl grey
fannayaep Gunpowder
MonouHbin ynyH Milk oolong
HacMuH Jasmine tea

C yabpeyom Thyme tea
PpyKTOBBIN Fruit tea

faba Gaba

My-3p Pu-er

lpeuynwHbIN Buckwheat tea

Aa XyH Nao DaHong Pao

Ko¢e - Coffee

Yam * Tea

YauHbie HanuTKM * Tea drinks

UMOBUpPHBIN C NMMOHOM
Ginger with lemon

MMBupHbIN € 6pycHUKON
Ginger with lingonberry

500 499 MegoBo-UMEGUPHBIA Ha

anenbCUMHOBOM COKe

500 499 Honey-ginger on orange juice

Pomalwka c mapakyne#n
Chamomile with passionfruit

30

140

140

200

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

600

189

199
219
259
289

399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399
399

00 499

00 499



Poanei * Rolls

«baHrkok» 180 1199
«Bangkok»

Tennbiid ponn «Ansacka» 240 999
Warm roll «Alaska»

«®unagenspuan 180 1029
«Philadelphia»

«/JlaBa» 200 899
«Lava»

«KanupopHua» ¢ KaM4aTckum Kpabom e 1199
«California» with Kamchatka crab

«/lpakoH» 180 1299
«Dragon»

C TeMnypHON KpeBeTKOM 170 999
With tempura shrimp

OcHoBHble 6/m0ga * Main dishes

CTenk ns cemMru 160 1799
Salmon steak
TurpoBsbie KPeBeTKM C XapeHbIM Ha rpuae aBoKaao 245 1299

M TOMaTHOW CaNbCow
Tiger prawns with grilled avocado and tomato salsa

Turpossbie KpeseTKK, KanbMapsl, 6envie rpuboi 220 1029

B C/IMBOYHOM Coyce
Tiger shrimps, squid, porcini mushrooms in cream sauce

®NaHK CTeNK CO WNUHATOM 255 1999
Flank steak with spinach

MeaanboHsbl ¢ KapTodpenem 200 1199
Medallions with potatoes

Aeceprsi * Desserts

«Masnosa» 105 699
«Pavlova»

Mupor ¢ TBOPOXKHBIM KPEMOM 160 599
Pie with curd cream

«Hanoneox» naoM6upHLIN 170 499
Plombir «Napoleon»

Yuskenk «Can-CebacTban» 180 629

Cheesecake «San Sebastian»



